39PM A FI X PR O -  CO N N EC TO R S M E TR I C ,  M E TA L TH R E A D
Order no. black
IP68 + IP69
Order no. grey
IP68 + IP69
Thread
metric
Fits to conduit size
Thread
length
(mm)
Overal
length
(mm)NW Metric
KNH, patent NKNH-M120-10 MKNH-M120-10 M12 x 1.5 10 12 10.0  45.0
NKNH-M160-10 MKNH-M160-10 M16 x 1.5 10 12 10.0  45.0
NKNH-M162-10 MKNH-M162-10 M16 x 1.5 12 16 10.0  50.5
NKNH-M202-10 MKNH-M202-10 M20 x 1.5 12 16 10.0  50.5
NKNH-M207-10 MKNH-M207-10 M20 x 1.5 17 20 10.0  56.0
NKNH-M257-11 MKNH-M257-11 M25 x 1.5 17 20 11.0  57.0
NKNH-M253-11 MKNH-M253-11 M25 x 1.5 23 25 11.0  59.5
NKNH-M323-13 MKNH-M323-13 M32 x 1.5 23 25 13.0  61.5
NKNH-M329-13 MKNH-M329-13 M32 x 1.5 29 32 13.0  67.0
NKNH-M409-13 MKNH-M409-13 M40 x 1.5 29 32 13.0  68.5
NKNH-M406-13 MKNH-M406-13 M40 x 1.5 36 40 13.0  74.0
NKNH-M506-14 MKNH-M506-14 M50 x 1.5 36 40 14.0  75.0
NKNH-M508-14 MKNH-M508-14 M50 x 1.5 48 50 14.0  81.0
NKNH-M638-14 MKNH-M638-14 M63 x 1.5 48 50 14.0  81.0
For applications in railway vehicles and heavy machine construction
High thread and system connection strength
—
PMAFIX Pro
Connectors metric, metal thread
g = Thread length
A x B = External dimensions
g = Thread length
A = Overall length
—
Type KNH - Connector straight, metric metal thread
Approvals
A
B
B
AAAA
A
g
g
g
g g
g